
 

Wargrave House School 

449 Wargrave Road, 

Newton-le-willows 

WA12 8RS 

 

Telephone:  01925 224899 

 

School  

Term Dates 2026-2027 

 
Dates with a green background are 

INSET days for staff (students not in 

School) 

Dates with a dark blue background 

are bank holidays 

Dates with a pale blue background 

are school closure periods 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holidays  Closing at 3.30pm on: Reopening 9am on: 

October Half Term Friday 16th October 2026 Tuesday 3rd November 2026 

Closure Day Thursday 3rd December 2026 Monday 7th December 2026 

Christmas Break Tuesday 22nd December 2026 Monday 4th January 2027 

February Half Term Friday 5th February 2027 Tuesday 16th February 2027 

Easter Break Thursday 25th March 2027 Monday 12th April 2027 

May Day Friday 30th April 2027 Tuesday 4th May 2027 

Whit Half Term Thursday 27th May 2027 Monday 7th June 2027 

Summer Break Tuesday 27th July 2027 (2pm Closure) Friday 3rd September 2027 

 

26 September October November December 

M  7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  

T 1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  

W 2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  

T 3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  

F 4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25   

S 5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26   

S 6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27   

27 January February March April    

M  4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26    

T  5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27    

W  6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28    

T  7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29    

F 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30    

S 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24     

S 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25     

27 May June July August 

M  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30 

T  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 31 

W  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  

T  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  

F  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  

S 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  

S 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  


